
 

Tuition Payment Schedule 
 

Application and Tuition Per Student 
 

Grade Application Fee * Tuition 

3 Day Pre-k $75 $3,000 

½ Day Pre-k $75 $4,240 

Full Day Pre-k, 
Kindergarten & 

1st Grade 

$75 $5,303 

2nd - 7th $75 $5,500 

8th - 12th $75 $5,674 

 
* The application is a one time fee paid for each student upon making application to enroll. 
 

Fee Schedule Per Student 
 
 

Plan Due Amount Misc. Info. 

Tuition:  Annual 07/05/2018 or 08/05/2018 3 Day Pre-k = $2,925 
Pre-k (½ day) = $4,134 
Full day Pre-k = $5,170 

Kindergarten, 1st = $5,170 
2nd-7th = $5362 

8th - 12th = $5,532 

2.5% discount for full 
payment - paid 
through TADS 

Tuition:  12 
Monthly Payments 

July 2018 - June 2019 3 Day Pre-k = $250 
Pre-k (½ day) = $354 
Full day Pre-k = $442 

Kindergarten, 1st = $442 
2nd-7th = $459 

8th - 12th = $473 

TADS account - ACH 
or Credit Card 

Application Fee With Application $75 Paid via TADS 

Enrollment Fee Upon Acceptance; With 
Completed Enrollment 

$275 Paid via TADS 

 


